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Delight Through Connections
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Special type terminal blocks, Screw connection
Special type terminal blocks
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With mounting flange
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Delight Through Connections

Tin PLATED

630
18
600
320
250

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
15
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.75
7~8

300
12/15
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Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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